Model OTDV-1250
Broadcast Transport Links
OPERATING MANUAL
 24926 Highway 108
 Sierra Village, CA 95346
 Phone: (800) 545-1022
 Fax: (209 586-1022
Rev. X4 E-Mail: sales@olsontech.com 11/30/09

cleaning the connector but if there is any doubt, clean the optical connectors before making the connection. After making
the connection, there is no need clean the connector while the connector remains connected. Use caution when handling
the connectors. Any grease from your finger, scratches or small pieces of dust can strongly affect performance. To clean,
use a lint-free wipe such as Kimwipes or cotton swab, moisten with alcohol and gently wipe the tip of the connector. Let
the connector air dry completely or use dry compressed air to dry. When making the connection, be sure the key aligns
with the bulkhead connector. With LC connectors, gently press in until the connector “clicks” in to place.
Model OTDV-1250, 025-000571 Rev. X4 10 www.olsontech.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
OTDV-1250 Platform Description
OTDV-1250-B Bidirectional Digital Video, Audio, Data Transport Link (Order SFP Separately.)
OTDV-1250-TA Transmit Only, Digital Video, Audio, Data Transport Link (Order SFP Separately.)
OTDV-1250-RA Receive Only, Digital Video, Audio, Data Transport Link (Order SFP Separately.)
OTDV-1250-TAA Transmit Only, Digital Video, Quad Audio, Data Transport Link (Order SFP Separately.)
OTDV-1250-RAA Receive Only, Digital Video, Quad Audio, Data Transport Link (Order SFP Separately.)
SFP Modules Description
OTOLS-8512-02 SFP Optic Module, Dual MM Fiber , 850nm, 550 meter max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1312-30 SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber 1310nm, 30km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1512-80 SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber 1550nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-27  SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1270nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-29  SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1290nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-31  SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1310nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-33  SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1330nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-35  SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1350nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-37  SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1370nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-39  SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1390nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-41  SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1410nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-43  SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1430nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-45  SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1450nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-47  SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1470nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-49  SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1490nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-51  SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1510nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-53  SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1530nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-55  SFP Optic Module, Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1550nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-57  SFP Optic Module for Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1570nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-59  SFP Optic Module for Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1590nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-1612-CW-80-61  SFP Optic Module for Dual SM Fiber, CWDM, 1610nm, 80km max, LC Connector
OTOLS-BI1312-10 SFP BiDi Optic Module for One SM Fiber, 1310nm Tx, 10km max, SC Connector
OTOLS-BI1512-10 SFP BiDi Optic Module for One SM Fiber, 1550nm Tx, 10km max, SC Connector
Power Supply Part Numbers
OTPS-12A-4P Power Supply, 100-240 Volts AC, 50-60 Hz